Monday, May 28 Monday, June 4

No School — Memorial Day Reqular Schedule
1st Bell 7:25
Tuesday, May 29 1st 7:30 -8:22
Reqular Schedule 2nd 8:27 - 9:19
1st Bell 7:25 PAWS 9:19 —9:42
1st 7:30 -8:22 3rd 9:47 — 10:39
2nd 8:27 - 9:19 18 Lunch 10:44 -11:14
PAWS 9:19 -9:42 4th 11:19-12:11
3rd 9:47 —10:39 4th 10:44 —11:36
15t Lunch 10:44 -11:14 2" L_unch 11:41-12:11
4th 11:19-12:11 5th 12:16-1:08
4th 10:44 - 11:36 6th 1:13-2:05
2" Lunch 11:41-12:11 Buses Depart  2:12
5th 12:16-1:08
6th 1:13-2:05 Tuesday, June 5
Buses Depart  2:12 3 Hour Late Start
15t Bell 7:25
Wednesday, May 30 Testing/Tutorials 7:30-10:30
3 Hour Late Start All School Lunch 10:35 - 11:05
1t Bell 7:25 1t 11:10-11:35
Testing/Tutorials 7:30-10:30 2nd 11:40 — 12:05
All School Lunch 10:35 - 11:05 3 12:10 — 12:35
1t 11:10-11:35 4t 12:40 - 1:05
2nd 11:40 — 12:05 5th 1:10-1:35
3d 12:10 -12:35 6t 1:40 — 2:05
4th 12:40 - 1:05 Buses Depart  2:12
5th 1:10-1:35
6t 1:40 — 2:05 Wednesday, June 6 — Thursday, June 7
Buses Depart  2:12 Regular Schedule
1st Bell 7:25
Thursday, May 31 1st 7:30 -8:22
Regular Schedule 2nd 8:27 -9:19
1st Bell 7:25 PAWS 9:19 -9:42
1st 7:30 - 8:22 3rd 9:47 -10:39
2nd 8:27 -9:19 18 Lunch 10:44 -11:14
PAWS 9:19 -9:42 4th 11:19-12:11
3rd 9:47 —10:39 4th 10:44 — 11:36
15t Lunch 10:44 - 11:14 2" Lunch 11:41 -12:11
4th 11:19-12:11 5th 12:16—1:08
4th 10:44 —11:36 6th 1:13- 2:05
2" Lunch 11:41-12:11 Buses Depart  2:12
5th 12:16-1:08
6th 1:13-2:05 Friday, June 8
Buses Depart  2:12 Early Release
1st Bell 7:25
Friday, June 1 1st 7:30 - 8:01
LIF Schedule — Self Directed 2nd 8:06 - 8:37
1st Bell 7:25 3rd 8:42 - 9:13
1st 7:30 - 8:13 5th 9:18 - 9:49
2nd 8:18 - 9:01 1st Lunch 9:54 -10:24
3rd 9:06 - 9:49 4th 10:29 - 11:00
1st Lunch 9:54-10:24 4th 9:54 - 10:24
4th 10:29 - 11:14 2nd Lunch 10:30 - 11:00
4th 9:54 - 10:39 6th 11:05-11:35
2nd Lunch 10:44 - 11:14 Buses Depart 11:42

5th 11:19 - 12:02
6th 12:07 - 12:50
Buses Depart 12:57



